

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 71261402

Data publicarii	14.07.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.760,02 RON - 4.760,02 RON

Descriere: borna 1 8,4 8,4 vopsea rost 7 10,92 76,47 diluant 2 8,4 16.8 pensula80 3 8,4 25,2 sindrila 3 71.42 214.26 banda hartie 1 10.92 10.92 cuie beton 60 0.42 25.21 sapun lichid 7 5.88 41.17 solutie universala 8 37.81 302.52 solutie vase 4 8.4 33.6 solutie wc 3 8.4 25.2 solutie geamuri 11 10.08 110.92 detergent manual 1 25,21 25,21 saci menajeri 10 6.72 67.2 lavete 3 4.2 12.6 burete vase 7 8.4 58.8 prosop unica folosinta 5 12.6 63.02 clor 9 11.76 105.88 manusi menaj 4 4,2 16.8 mop 3 8,4 25.2 coada mop 9 4,2 37.8 matura mare 1 21 21 matura mica 2 16.8 33.61 bec 12w 3 10.08 30.25 teava pp-r 3 19,32 57.98 teu pp-r 3 0,84 2.52 cot pp-r fi20fe 1 5.88 5.88 racord pp-r 1 5.88 5.88 cot pp-r 2 0.84 1.64 bride pp-r 4 0.84 3.36 mufa pp-r 4 0.84 3.36 robinet calorifer 2 16.8 33.61 calorifer 1 226,89 226.89 diblu8*100 4 0.84 3.36 dop calorifer 1 4.2 4.2 diblu6*40 35 0.16 5.88 negrese 2,5 1 25.21 25.21 ulei motor 2t 4 33.61 134.44 colier 2 2,1 4.2 bec20w 1 21 21 electrozi 1 42.01 42.01 disc flex230 1 10.92 10.92 stecher 1 12,6 12.6 disc flex125 1 4,2 4,2 tambur fir trimmer 2 151,26 302.52 roata roaba 1 42.01 42.01 folie 3 15.96 47.89 galeata mop 2 16.8 33.61 banda mascare 3 8,4 25.21 detartrant 7 8,4 58.82 pensula70 2 5,88 11.76 trafaleti 2 29.41 58.82 lavabil kober zertificat 2 294.11 588.23 rezerva mop 6 12.6 75.6 gratar trafalet 2 4.2 8,4 spray muste 1 12.6 12.6 bec7w 12 6.72 53.78 bec25w 1 25.21 25.21 set fixare wc 2 4.2 8.4 furtun 1/2 8 2.52 20.16 pistol apa 1 12.6 12.6 conector apa 1 5.04 5
